ORGANIZED BY

oy | P

Organization Of
Plastics Processors Of India

SUPPORTED BY:

JOINTLY PROMOTED BY

POWERING PROGRESS THROUGH PLASTICS
www.dipma.net

CONFERENCE ON

BOOST INDIA'S EXPORIF OF
PLASTIC FINISHED PRODUCTS
BY 4X.IN 3 YEARS

INDIA - A GLOBAL SOURCING HUB
Make in India, Make for the World

The Export Conferences are a part of Plastiworld Exhibition
scheduled 4-6 Nov, 2025 at Jio World Convention Centre- Mumbai

Le Méridien, Ahmedabad - 22™ August, 2025 AN\ H S0 A G A3 CUL RS VAL
The Lalit, Mumbai - 24" September, 2025 PLASTIG'EINISHED PRODUGTS
(5 9:00AM to 5:00 PM FOR 21 GOUNTRIES

CONFERENCE HIGHLIGHTS

Increase in Exports of
Plastic Finished Products
by 4X in 3 Years

Sessions on Business
Opportunities and
Market Diversification

Role of Technology in

Enhancing India's
Plastic Exports

Plastic Export Success Sessions on Quality,
Stories: Lessons from @ I @ Compliance, Communication,

Expand your
Export Footprint

Industry Leaders Operational Efficiency

Country wise Market Guidance

Ms. Mitali M: +91 91378 55255 E: mitali@aipma.net
Ms. Shivani M: +91 86557 37468 E: shivani@aipma.net
NORTH : Mr. Naresh Sah M: +91 98916 89952 E: naresh@aipma.net

SOUTH : Mr. Ibrahim M: +91 87603 53090 E: ibrahim@aipma.net
WEST : Ms. Pinkal M: +91 86557 37462 E: pinkal@aipma.net
EAST : Mr.Soumyadeep M: 4917021223807 E: soumyadeep@aipma.net
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